20 Temmuz 2012 Cuma

6. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 VERDASKO(6)

2 EL CONQUERADOR(4)
3 CANPINARLIM?7)

4 CAVALLOQ)

5 FASTSTEP(5)

6 AKENETON(1)

7 BARINTOM(2)

Yas
2yae

2yae
2yad
2yde
2yde
2yae

2yae

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)23.000 &
1.)5.750 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GREEN GONEN - VIVIANA

OKAWANGO (USA) - ADHAABA (USA)
DINYEFER (GB) - ZAMBAK (IRE)
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - ATTRACTIVE
SEA HERO (USA) - MSS CANAN
TENDERDAD- ROYAL GALE

RIVER SPECAL (USA) - TARHUNDAS

Maiden

Siklet

57

57

55

57

57

57

53

2)9.200 ¢
2)2.300 ¢

Jokey
H.KARATAS

SKAYA
EYALCIN
i.SOYAD
AGELIK
ASOZEN

H.KILICARSLAN

57 kg, 1200 Sentetik
3.)4.600 ¢
3)1.150 ¢
Sahip Antrenérii Derece
SER. GEDIK MAH.BAYKARA  1.15.28
MUR. KADAIFGIOGLU ZFIRAT 1.1544
ILH. AKDIKVEN MTEKDEMR 1.1545
EMR. HATTAT MAHYILDIRIM  1.16.16
OGU. YALCIN MUC.KAYA 1.16.36
ALI SAHIN E.MALATYALI 1.16.87
SAF. DIL C.AKGA 1.17.45

GANYAN(6) 2,10 4, IKILi(4/6) :1,70 +, SIRALI IKiLi(6/4) 4,30 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/4/7) 2,07 4, 4. CIFTE(7/6) 4,15 ©

istanbul Hipdromu (47. Yans Giinii)

4.)2.300 ¢

4)575¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
2,10 2 1Boy

1,20 7 Burun

5,05 1 4Boy

15,45 3

6,50 5

4,90 6 38
11,40 4



